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3,85 3,84 Acquiring skills for professional practice A
Satisfaction with course programme in general Match between content of the programme and 4 ’
3,87 3,83 prog g A 30> 388 lauchoeteen DFEIEImE A
3,84 3,90 The link to professional practice A
3,79 3,73  Content of the course programme A 3,68 3,61 The content quality of the study materials A
General skill d
3,06 3,92 General skills acquired in course programme A 3,78 | 3,76  The level of your programme A
The preparation for a professional career (only A
3,76 3,73 full-time) 373 3,68 The work methods used in your course A
r r programme
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3,83 3,82 The teachers in your course programme The way in which the different components 2025 2024
’ i v prog A 3,60 3,56 itnin the curriculum are coordinated A
The opportunities for receiving
3,55 3,53 Information provided by course programme A 369 3,66 The degree towhich you find the content of A 4,03 3,98 | ii.nce/counselling A
4 4 your course programme to be challenging
4,05 4,05 Study facilities offered by course programme A 3,88 3,86 The quality of the guidance provided A
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3,69 3,66 . content of the programme A 401 402 professional practice A 39 392 studying A
The clarity of the criteria on which you are ’ I feel inspired by what I learn during my course
3,51 3,49 "o A | 3,71 3,64 The teachers provide good support A Bl s71 e ity g my A
The quality of the examination of knowledge I am regularly engaged in learning and work
e [ [ A 342 3,39 Theteachers inspire me A [ 363 3,63 o e
The teachers provide understandable In addition to the regular activities, I am also
3,67 3,62 The quality of practical examinations A 3,63 3,65 .nations SISBN | 3,54 /ey involved in my course programme
How the form of examination matches the The teachers foster an environment where Teachers appreciate the feedback from students
3,72 3,68 | cntof the programme A 4,02 3,99 questions can be asked A 3,70 3,67 .,out the course programme A
The usefulness of the feedback on assignments, The teachers are able to convey the teaching My course programme is open to feedback from
3,59 3,55 ., minations, reports, etc. A 4,03 3,99 material clearly in English (only if applicable - A | 391 392 i A
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3,58 3,50 tT:: ad:nglrae‘esttfdv;l}gc:dcredits (ECs) correspond to 3,90 3,91 Z;u:?trc:;;ﬂ:r\“institution pays attention to
3,52 3,75 .(r::Iyp?asasrit»tirr{etgrcg?abl‘)ne working and learning 3,82 | 3,82 [neinstiwtion does enough to promote equal
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It is possible to adjust my course programme’s My institution and/or my course programme
3,41 3,37 curriculum, for example to make room for 3,70 - management pays sufficient attention to my
elective courses or an internship wellbeing
The course programme helps students create an _ It is clear to me where I can turn to, or who I
3,37 3,34 adjusted curriculum 3,94 can talk to, when it comes to my wellbeing
3,41 3,39 There are plenty of options to shape the course 1 experience too much pressure to perform
"’ g programme 3,01 - when it comes to my studies (always-never -
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EDUCATION: The supervision of your internship
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